OT T OL. . E=EMNGHI

DESSERT MENU

Lemon and labneh posset with meringue and kataifi 8

Flourless rum and chocolate fondant cake 7.3

Apple and vanilla cake with sultanas and maple icing 6.9

Carrot and walnut cake with cream cheese icing 6.9

White chocolate cheesecake tart with raspberry compote 6.5

Raspberry and passion fruit drizzle cake with white chocolate ganache 6.9

Flourless orange and almond cake with chocolate ganache 6.9

SPARKLING WINE

4 Haz Sparkling Furmint
4 Haz, Tokaj, Hungary
— Furmint

Natiirlich Rose 2022
Landron-Chartier, Loire, France
— Folle Blanche, Pinot Noir, Gamay

DIGESTIF

Amaro Montenegro
Disaronno

Audemus Covert
Cotswolds Cream Liqueur

WHISKY & BOURBON

Berry Bros & Rudd Speyside Reserve
Woodford Reserve

125ml

8.5

13.5

50ml

10.5
10.5
10.5
11.5

12
14.5

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Macchiato

Double espresso
Americano
Double macchiato

Cappuccino / latte / flat white
(Large +50p, soy milk, oat milk +50p)

Ottolenghi hot chocolate / mocha

Spiced oat milk tea

Tea:

English breakfast / Earl Grey / Green /

Chamomile / Rooibos / Fresh mint

20% VAT included in prices. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please let your waiter know if you have any food allergies.

3.5
3.5

4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5



