OTTOLENGHI

DESSERT MENU

Lemon and labneh posset with meringue and kataifi 8

Flourless rum and chocolate fondant cake 7.3

Apple and vanilla cake with sultanas and maple icing 6.9

Carrot and walnut cake with cream cheese icing 6.9

White chocolate cheesecake tart with raspberry compote 6.5

Raspberry and passion fruit drizzle cake with white chocolate ganache 6.9

Flourless orange and almond cake with chocolate ganache 6.9

SPARKLING WINE	125ml	HOT DRINKS	
4 Haz Sparkling Furmint	8.5	Espresso	3.5
4 Haz, Tokaj, Hungary – Furmint		Macchiato	3.5
		Double espresso	2
Natürlich Rose 2022 Landron-Chartier, Loire, France	13.5	Americano	4.5
– Folle Blanche, Pinot Noir, Gamay		Double macchiato	4.5
		Cappuccino / latte / flat white	4.5
DIGESTIF	50ml	(Large +50p, soy milk, oat milk +50p)	
		Ottolenghi hot chocolate / mocha	4.5
Amaro Montenegro	10.5	Spiced oat milk tea	4.5
Disaronno	10.5		
Audemus Covert	10.5		
Cotswolds Cream Liqueur	11.5	Tea:	2
		English breakfast / Earl Grey / Green /	
WHISKY & BOURBON		Chamomile / Rooibos / Fresh mint	
Berry Bros & Rudd Speyside Reserve	12		
Woodford Reserve	14.5		